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OTHER NOTE-ABLE DESTINATIONS

Orlando
 New York City

Chicago
Los Angeles

Honolulu & More
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𝄞 Fri, Feb 26 – Tues, March 2
Concert: Monday, March 1

𝄞 Sat, Feb 27 - Wed, March 3 
Concert: Tues, March 2

𝄞 Fri, March 5 – Tues, March 9
Concert: Monday, March 8

𝄞 Sat, March 6 – Wed, March 10
Concert: Tues, March 9

𝄞 Fri, March 12 – Tues, March 16
Concert: Mon, March 15

𝄞 Sat, March 13 – Wed, March 17
Concert: Tues, March 16

SPRING
DEBUTING

2027‌2027

https://note-abletravel.com/destinations/


ENSEMBLE ENTRY FEE(S)
$300.00 for the first ensemble
$150.00 for additional ensemble (max 4 ensembles per festival session)

PARTICIPATION FEES* 
Based on 50-53 paid students/chaperones with three (3) accompanying directors per ensemble. 

$1595.00 per person 4 in a room
$1660.00 per person 3 in a room
$1795.00 per person 2 in a room
$2170.00 per person 1 in a room

INCLUDED IN THE COST
Charter Coach transfers to / from Las Vegas Airport (LAS) & hotel in St George, UT
Charter Coach transfers locally in St George per the program
Four Nights accommodation at the Abbey Inn (Best Western Plus Property) in St George, UT
Eleven (11) Meals: starting with dinner on the 1st day, ending with breakfast on last day

Four (4) Dinners
Four (4) Breakfasts
Three (3) Lunches

Guided Adventures Beyond the Music / Stage
Guided E-biking in Snow Canyon State Park (helmets included)
Dark Sky Stargazing - Astronomy
Visit to Zion National Park

Broadwayesque Musical Production
Director Led Rehearsal (1.5 hours)
Band / Orchestra Clinic (3 hours) conducted by one of the renowned clinicians/conductors
Concert Day - Tuacahn is the only repertory theater remaining in the US

         approved for Disney productions
            o Dress Rehearsal (1 hour)
            o On-Stage Sound Check (15-20 minutes)
            o On-Stage Concert Performance (45 minutes)

 INSTRUMENTS/EQUIPMENT PROVIDED ON-SITE

TMEA ENTRY FEE REBATE SPECIAL 
Enroll your ensemble(s) by Wednesday, March 4, 2026 and the entry fee(s) paid

 will be deducted from the final invoice. 

Timpani (Set of 4)
Tam Tam
Chimes
Concert Bass Drum

Keyboard
Marimba
Xylophone
Vibraphone

Orchestra Bells
Chairs
Stands
Metronome

*Please Note - costs exclude airfare


